Sampler
Specification
Specification Number 8023P-150
Revision 01
Specification Approved By:
Signature:
Name:  Jonathan Fenner
Position:  Director
Date:  24-Mar-17
Page 1 of 1
Sampling Systems Ltd.
4-5 Forge Mills Park, Station Road, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.
Tel: +44(0)1675 466992   Email: info@sampling.com    Web: www.sampling.com
Dec
Part No.  8023P-150
Description Powder Funnel – 150mm Top Diameter
Material of Construction: Polypropylene (PP)
Max. Top Diameter 150mm
Overall Spout Diameter  28mm
Internal Spout Diameter 24mm
Spout Length 30mm
Overall Height 135mm
Individually Bagged? No
Pre-sterilised? No
Weight 59g
Number of Samplers per Box: Sold individually